m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 24.05.2019-26.05.2019

Fritsch, Matthieu 000: 44:33.11
00: RSG Olympia Park Minchen e.V
00: 34
00: 21.00 km
00000o: 33:57.65

aooo: 00000: 30(of 65)
uaaa 0000 000
oao o0 oo oo ao oo 0oo o0 oo ao oo

oo - - 0oo 0ao oo - - 0oo 0ao
ool 3:06.19 22 0:35.14 104  0:42.32 3:06.19 22 0:35.14 104  0:42.32
oj 2 2:5400 31  0:37.56 125  0:41.60 6:00.19 25 1:12.70 109  1:23.92
oo 3 2:27.09 38  0:3254 146  0:39.73 8:27.28 29 14524 118  2:03.65
g 3:14.63 47  0:41.93 188  0:49.20 11:4191 34  2:27.17 141  2:48.70
o5 3:3133 42 05278 171 0:57.76 15:13.24 35  3:15.41 147  3:45.51
oo 6 3:40.56 25 0:36.69 105 0:44.94 18:53.80 34 3:52.10 139 4:30.45
o7 2:3269 40 022919 166  0:33.04 21:26.49 34 422129 140  5:02.87
oo 8 5:45.13 37 1:04.93 134  1:14.81 27:11.62 35  5:26.22 138  6:17.68
oo 9 5:01.40 42 1:01.84 168  1:12.61 32:13.02 35  6:15.70 141  7:30.29
g 10 2:47.68 32 0:36.70 131  0:38.70 35:00.70 34  6:52.40 138  8:08.99
0g 11 6:48.33 19 1:10.15 81 1:31.08 41:49.03 30 80255 121  9:40.07
0g 12 2:4408 40  0:46.81 175  0:55.39 44:33.11 30  8:49.36 122 10:35.46
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